

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

1001	104	Version:	0				
Арр	ointment			Status:	Confirmed		
5/4/2	2010			In control:	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE		
				Final action:	5/25/2010		
	Reappointment of Bagwajkewe Madosh to the Milwaukee Commission on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault by the Mayor. (11th Aldermanic District)						
THE	THE CHAIR						
APP	APPOINTMENTS, MILWAUKEE COMMISSION ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEXUAL ASSAULT						
1. Reappointment Letter, 2. Attendance Record, 3. City Clerk Letter, 4. Oath of Office							
Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result	Tally
0	COMMO	N COUNC	IL	AS	SSIGNED TO		
0	PUBLIC	SAFETY C	OMM	ITTEE HE	EARING NOTICES SENT		
0	PUBLIC	SAFETY C	OMM	ITTEE RE	ECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass	4:0
							4.0
	App 5/4/2 Rea Sext THE APF 1. R <b>Ver</b> . 0	Sexual Assaul THE CHAIR APPOINTMEN 1. Reappointm Ver. Action By 0 COMMO 0 PUBLIC	Appointment 5/4/2010 Reappointment of Bagwa Sexual Assault by the Ma THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, MILWA 1. Reappointment Letter, Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNC 0 PUBLIC SAFETY C	Appointment 5/4/2010 Reappointment of Bagwajkewe Sexual Assault by the Mayor. (* THE CHAIR APPOINTMENTS, MILWAUKE 1. Reappointment Letter, 2. Atte Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 PUBLIC SAFETY COMM	Appointment Status:   5/4/2010 In control:   Final action: Final action:   Reappointment of Bagwajkewe Madosh to the Sexual Assault by the Mayor. (11th Aldermanic THE CHAIR THE CHAIR   APPOINTMENTS, MILWAUKEE COMMISSIO 1. Reappointment Letter, 2. Attendance Record   Ver. Action By Action By   0 COMMON COUNCIL AS   0 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE HE	Appointment Status: Confirmed   5/4/2010 In control: PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE   Final action: 5/25/2010   Reappointment of Bagwajkewe Madosh to the Milwaukee Commission on Domestic Vid Sexual Assault by the Mayor. (11th Aldermanic District)   THE CHAIR   APPOINTMENTS, MILWAUKEE COMMISSION ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEX   1. Reappointment Letter, 2. Attendance Record, 3. City Clerk Letter, 4. Oath of Office   Ver. Action By Action   0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO   0 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE HEARING NOTICES SENT	Appointment Status: Confirmed   5/4/2010 In control: PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE   Final action: 5/25/2010   Reappointment of Bagwajkewe Madosh to the Milwaukee Commission on Domestic Violence an Sexual Assault by the Mayor. (11th Aldermanic District)   THE CHAIR   APPOINTMENTS, MILWAUKEE COMMISSION ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEXUAL ASS   1. Reappointment Letter, 2. Attendance Record, 3. City Clerk Letter, 4. Oath of Office   Ver. Action By Action Result   0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO   0 PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE HEARING NOTICES SENT